
BALOON FIESTA ITINERARY 
TUESDAY OCTOBER 8TH  

8:00 AM LEAVE WEATHERFORD

10:10 AM STRETCH BREAK AT GROOM, TX The Cross

10:30 AM Leave for Amarillo

11:15 AM Tour Amarillo Quarter Horse Museum (View museum and potty break)

12:15 PM Load Bus for Abuquerque, NM (Box lunch on the Bus)

1:45 PM Arrive in Blue Hole, NM

2:00 PM Leave for Albuquerque

4:00 PM Approximate arrival at Hotel - Holiday Inn Express (Check in and freshen up)

5:30 PM Leave for Tomisita’s

5:45 PM Dinner at Tomisita’s (Alcoholic drinks are on YOU!)

7:00 PM Head to Hotel


WEDNESDAY OCTOBER 9TH 
5:15 AM LEAVE FOR BALLOON FIESTA

6:00 AM Dawn Patrol Show

6:30 AM Krispy Kreme Morning Show

7:00 AM Flight of the Nations Mass Acension

8:00 AM Chainsaw Carving Exibition (Watch & Shop)

10:00 AM Load bus to go to Hotel (Nap time)

12:30 PM Hamburgers at the Twister’s (Eat & get to know each other In their back room)

2:30 PM National Museum of Nuclear Science

4:00 PM 1st group to leave for Hotel

5:00 PM 2nd group to leave for Hotel

6:00 PM Leave for Red Lobster

6:15 PM Dinner at Red Lobster

7:30 PM Leave for Hotel (If you choose: GAMES in the Lobby)


THURSDAY OCTOBER 10TH  
6:15 AM LEAVE FOR BALLOON FIESTA

7:00 AM Special Shape Rodeo Balloon Launch

8:00 AM Fly-in Competition Launch Chainsaw Exhibition

9:00 AM Leave for Old Town Albuquerque

12:00PM Lunch on YOUR OWN

1:30 PM Head to Hotel (Rest and Relaxation)

5:15 PM Leave for Balloon Fiesta (Chic-fil-A Dinner on the Bus)

6:00 PM Special Shape Glowdeo

7:30 PM Team Fastrax Skydiving

7:45 PM Drone Light Show

8:00 PM AfterGlow Fireworks Show

9:00 PM Approximate time to leave Fiesta




FRIDAY OCTOBER 11TH  
6:30 AM Leave Hotel for Fiesta

7-9:00 AM Balloon Launch 

	 	 Fly-in Competition Launch, Fiesta de Los Globitos (Remote control)

12:00PM Lunch on the Bus

6:00 PM Approximate arrival in Weatherford (Home for Dinner)


